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Salgsareal Stormoen skytebane: 

Ajour pr. 04.05.15 

Ind
eks 

Hvor Plass Annonsør Merknad/avtaler: 

1 Vegg mot P-plass 
lager. 
2m - 2.000 
4m - 3.000 
6m - 3.500 
8m - 4.000 

Øver 
st: 

 

 

  Sum 
12 
l.m.  

  

  2m:   

  2m:   

  2m:   

  2m:   

  2m:   

  2m:   

  Nede
rst:  

  

  2m:   

  2m:   

  2m:   

  2m:   

  2m:   

  2m:   

     

2 Bakvegg st.pl 200 
m ute/oppe 
2m - 2.000 
4m - 3.000 
6m - 3.500 
8m - 4.000 

Sum 
22m 

 

 

  2m:   
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  2m:   

  2m:   

  2m:   

  2m:   

  2m:   

  2m:   

  2m:   

  2m:   

  2m:   

  2m:   

     

3 Bakvegg 
st.pl.200m 
ute/nede del H 
2m - 2.000 
4m - 3.000 
6m - 3.500 
8m - 4.000 
 

Sum 
4m 

 

 

  2m:   

  2m:   

4 Bakvegg 
st.pl.200m 
ute/nede del V 
2m - 2.000 
4m - 3.000 
6m - 3.500 

Sum 
6m: 

 

 

  2m:   

  2m:   

  2m:   
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5 St.pl. 200 m inne 
Bakvegg øst 
2m - 2.000 
4m - 3.000 
6m - 3.500 
8m - 4.000 
10m - 4.500 

10m 

 

 

  2m:   

  4m:   

  6m:   

  8m:   

  10m:   

     

 St.pl. 200 m inne 
Gavlvegg øst  
- 2m 
2m - 2.000 
 

 

 

 

  2m:   

     

 St.pl. 200 m inne 
Gavlvegg vest - 
4m 
2m - 2.000 
4m - 3.000 
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  2m:   

  4m:   

     

 Bakvegg standpl.  
200 m øst 
2m - 2.000 
4m - 3.000 
 

 

 

 

  2m:   

  4m:   

     

     

6 St.pl. 100 m 
Bakvegg inne 

   

     

 Øst - 4m 
2m - 2.000 
4m - 3.000 
 

 

 

 

  2m:   

  4m:   
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 Vest - 2m 
2m - 2.000 
 

 

 

 

     

 St.pl. 100 m  
Gavlvegg 
Øst - 4m 
2m - 2.000 
4m - 3.000 

 

 

 

     

7 Bakvegg 
gml.skytterhut 
mot P-plass 
2m - 2.000 
4m - 3.000 
6m - 3.500 
 

 

 

 

     

8 Bakvegg gml. 
skytterhus med 
front mot P-plass 
og Fylkesveg 
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 Seksjon øst 
 - 11 m  
- t-h- for vinduet 
på bildet2m - 
2.000 
4m - 3.000 
6m - 3.500 
8m - 4.000 
10m- 4.500 

 

 

 

     

 Seksjon midt -  
3m - 2.500 
mellom vinduene 
på bildet 

 Se bildet ovenfor  

 Seksjon øst 
- 2m - 2.000 
 
 

 

 

 

     

9 Gavlvegg gml. 
skytterhus - front 
mot skytterhuset 
3m - 2.500 
- tilsvarende 
Skurlagsskiltet 
men vestvendt 
mot P-plass 
2 m - 2.000 

 

 

 

     

     

 


